



WEB COPY



T.O.S.No.3 of 2018
and
C.S.No.31 of 2021

C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.

The plaintiff in T.O.S.No.3 of 2018 will have to graze the witness box and will have to marshal witnesses on his side. The list of witnesses and list of documents to be filed. For filing such a list, call the matter once again on 13.08.2025.

06.08.2025

smv