



WEB COPY



T.O.S.No.3 of 2018
and
C.S.No.31 of 2021

C.V.KARTHIKEYAN, J.

List of witnesses and list of documents to be filed in the Registry after serving copy on the learned counsel for the defendants. The witness for the plaintiff in T.O.S.No.3 of 2018 to appear before the learned Additional Master – III on 08.09.2025 for recording of evidence.

List the matter before this Court after the evidence is recorded in entirety.

13.08.2025

smv